COMPARISON CHART
DUB BOX USA FOOD / RETAIL
TRAILER

SPECS
Price

EXTERIOR

Width with Bumpers

Length

Length with Tongue

Height Roof Down (no fan)
Height Roof Up (no fan)
Hand Crank Lift System
Drop Down Service Window
Backend Condiment Counter
Weather Curtains

Awning (not included)
Axle Rating

Dry Weight

Tongue Weight

Tires

Wheels
Chassis

Coupler

Brakes

Trailer Plug

Water (PEX tubing)

Gravity Water Fill (City optional)
Grey Water Drain

Battery

INTERIOR

FULL SIZE TRAILER &
MERCANTILE

$55,200

5'9"

12'

17

6'7"

8' 7"

1

72"

32"

Included / Choice of color

Carefree Retractable or
Fiamma

3500 Ibs

2300

230

15" Bias Trailer Tire

White Spoke with Full
Moonie

Powder Coat Steel

Requires 2" Ball / Hitch
Height 18"

Yes
7 Pin RV Plug

20 gal Fresh / 25 gal Grey

1
1
Group 24

DINKY DUB RETAIL
TRAILER

$36,500

5'9"

o

14'

6'5"

8'5"

1

72"

32"

Included / Choice of color

Fiamma Only

3500 Ibs

1100

110

15" Bias Trailer Tire

White Spoke with Full
Moonie

Powder Coated Steel

Requires 2" Ball / Hitch
Height 15"

No Included

7 Pin RV Plug

8 gal Fresh / 10 gal Grey
1

1

Group 24

Head Clearance Roof Down
Head Clearance Roof Up
Overhead Cabinets

Hand Sink (NSF)

4| 4"
6| 4"

4' 4"
6' 4"



Hot Water Heater (Electric)
Water Pump

Bar Light

Overhead Dome Light
Step Light

Show Lights

Outlets (2 of 5 GFCI)
Power Center

Power Inlet

Eemax 1.5 - 4 gal
1

1
1
1
1
5
30 amp or 50 amp
1

Eemax 1.5

OPTIONS

Brakes

Upgraded to Lift Actuators to
raise roof

3 part sink (NSF)
Roof AC Unit *see note
Roof Fan

Awning 9' L x 6' projection
(Fabric Matches Curtains)

Awning Fiamma 6' L Grey Vinyl
Graphics / Branding / Logos
Custom Paint Color

Appliance Package

Generator

Shipping

Notes:

AC unit requires an actuator lift
system

Included

$2,800
$2,800
$3,200

$375

$1,700

$1,200

Varies on design
$1,500

Varies on menu
Depends on appliances
Based on Zip Code

$2,800

$700

$2,800
N/A
$3,200
$375

N/A

$825

Varies on design
$1,200

Varies on menu (limited)
Depends on appliances
Based on Zip Code



