COMPARISON CHART DUB BOX USA FOOD / RETAIL TRAILER		
SPECS	FULL SIZE TRAILER & MERCANTILE	DINKY DUB RETAIL TRAILER
Price	\$55,200	\$36,500
EXTERIOR		
Width with Bumpers	5' 9"	5' 9"
Length	12'	9'
Length with Tongue	17'	14'
Height Roof Down (no fan)	6' 7"	6' 5"
Height Roof Up (no fan)	8' 7"	8' 5"
Hand Crank Lift System	1	1
Drop Down Service Window	72"	72"
Backend Condiment Counter	32"	32"
Weather Curtains	Included / Choice of color	Included / Choice of color
	Carefree Retractable or	
Awning (not included)	Fiamma	Fiamma Only
Axle Rating	3500 lbs	3500 lbs
Dry Weight	2300	1100
Tongue Weight	230	110
Tires	15" Bias Trailer Tire	15" Bias Trailer Tire
Wheels	White Spoke with Full Moonie	White Spoke with Full Moonie
Chassis	Powder Coat Steel	Powder Coated Steel
Coupler	Requires 2" Ball / Hitch Height 18"	Requires 2" Ball / Hitch Height 15"
Brakes	Yes	No Included
Trailer Plug	7 Pin RV Plug	7 Pin RV Plug
Water (PEX tubing)	20 gal Fresh / 25 gal Grey	8 gal Fresh / 10 gal Grey
Gravity Water Fill (City optional)	1	1
Grey Water Drain	1	1
Battery	Group 24	Group 24
INTERIOR		
Head Clearance Roof Down	4' 4"	4' 4"
Head Clearance Roof Up	6' 4"	6' 4"
Overhead Cabinets	2	1
Hand Sink (NSF)	1	1

Hot Water Heater (Electric)	Eemax 1.5 - 4 gal	Eemax 1.5
Water Pump	1	1
Bar Light	1	1
Overhead Dome Light	1	1
Step Light	1	N/A
Show Lights	1	1
Outlets (2 of 5 GFCI)	5	5
Power Center	30 amp or 50 amp	30 amp
Power Inlet	1	1
1 GWGI IIIICE	1	1
OPTIONS		
Brakes	Included	\$700
Upgraded to Lift Actuators to raise roof	\$2,800	\$2,800
3 part sink (NSF)	\$2,800	N/A
Roof AC Unit *see note	\$3,200	\$3,200
Roof Fan	\$375	\$375
Awning 9' L x 6' projection (Fabric Matches Curtains)	\$1,700	N/A
Awning Fiamma 6' L Grey Vinyl	\$1,200	\$825
Graphics / Branding / Logos	Varies on design	Varies on design
Custom Paint Color	\$1,500	\$1,200
Appliance Package	Varies on menu	Varies on menu (limited)
Generator	Depends on appliances	Depends on appliances
Shipping	Based on Zip Code	Based on Zip Code
Notes:		
AC unit requires an actuator lift system	\$2,800	